Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №23 в микрорайоне №220

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	406976.51
	1220203.82
	85°04'48''
	21.34
	1-2

	2
	406978.34
	1220225.08
	177°43'24''
	6.55
	2-3

	3
	406971.80
	1220225.34
	261°35'49''
	16.63
	3-4

	4
	406969.37
	1220208.89
	265°18'57''
	4.78
	4-5

	5
	406968.98
	1220204.13
	357°38'33''
	7.54
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0153.0000 га     152.63 кв.м.

	Периметр
	56.82 м.


